
Freedom School Calendar 2023-2024 / 5784

1. August 11-13 - Optional Family Camping Trip
2. Saturday, August 26 - Havdalah, 6pm
3. Saturday, September 9 - Selichot Party, 6pm
4. Sunday September 10 - Proximity Day

a. Week of September 12 - Weekly Hebrew begins for grades 4+
5. Saturday, September 16 - Rosh HaShanah, 9am-1:00pm @ Yerba Buena?
6. Monday, September 25 - Yom Kippur, 9:30am-1:30pm @ Yerba Buena?
7. Saturday October 30 - Sukkot, 9am @ TBD + Zev Plotkin BM
8. Saturday, October 7 - Simchat Torah, 6pm @ TBD
9. Saturday, October 21
10.Saturday, November 4 + Maddy Bruck BM
11.Saturday, November 11 + Teddy Jacobsen BM
12.Saturday, December 2 + Rimon Milgrom BM
13.Saturday, December 9 + Eleanor Hill BM
14.December Days TBD - Hanukkah Parties @ PM time
15.Saturday, January 6
16.Saturday, January 20
17.Saturday, January 27 + Franny Friedman BM
18.Friday, February 2 - Sunday February 4 - Kitchen Escape @ Camp Newman
19.Sunday February 11 - Day of Proximity
20.Saturday, February 24
21.Saturday, March 2 + Milaan Mitra BM
22.Saturday, March 16 + Maagali Saint-Arnaud BM
23.Saturday, March 23 - Purim @ ________
24.Saturday, March 30 + Wyatt Sakowitz BM
25.Saturday, April 13
26.Saturday, April 27 + Maia Sarig BM
27.Saturday, May 4 + Vivienne Cooper BM
28.Saturday, May 11 + Beck Kogan BM
29.Sunday May 19 - Day of Proximity
30.Saturday, June 1 + Jesse Bayer BM
31.Tuesday, June 11 - Shavuot @ 6pm

*Saturdays are at SF Friends School and are from 9:00am-12:15pm unless otherwise noted*

https://thekitchen.shulcloud.com/form/family-camping-trip-2023

